

Abstract of Cost

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134 24

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing and grubbing good land.					
0.540 Hect city TMBP-1					
@ 73248.75/Hect					
Ra —					239554.00
② Scarifying Existing Bituminous Surface					
192.28 m ² city TMBP-2					
@ 30.94/m ²					
Ra —					25949.00
③ Cont ⁿ of granular Sub base GSB Gr-I					
66.825 m ³ city TMBP-2					
@ 3271.587/m ³					
Ra —					218624.00
④ Construction of granular Sub base GSB Gr-II					
65.676 m ³ city TMBP-7					
@ 2745.470/m ³					
Ra —					180311.00
⑤ Providing laying Spreading and Compacting Stone WBM Gr-II					
118.542 m ³ city TMBP-13					
@ 5480.580/m ³					
Ra —					649679.00
⑥ Providing Lixing					

Continuation

27
Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Schedule ALV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Structure</u>				
1.959 MT City TMBP-22					
@ 67941.37/MT					
Ra -					= 133097.00
<u>17</u> <u>38</u>	<u>Drainage Spout</u>				
	<u>Deck Slab</u>				
16 Nos City TMBP-23					
@ 1237.11/Nos					
Ra -					= 19794.00
<u>8</u> <u>28</u>	<u>Plain Reinforcement</u>				
	<u>Cement Concrete</u>				
	<u>Rein Substructure</u>				
44.50 m ³ City TMBP-25					
@ 8427.69/m ³					
Ra -					= 375032.00
<u>19</u> <u>34</u>	<u>Constⁿ of Rec</u>				
	<u>Mjoin Super</u>				
	<u>Structure</u>				
	<u>Deck Slab</u>				
23.24 m ³ City TMBP-23					
@ 9653.41/m ³					
Ra -					= 224345.00
	Total =				536458.50
	Add 1% (Cesat) =				5364.60
	Add S. Fee H =				21068.00
	Total =				543929.10
	Add 18% GST H =				97907.40
	Total =				641837.30
	Less 0.21% below =				1347.90
	Net pay =				640489.40

Indy
30.11.25
30

Continuation

C.P.
11.12.25

30.11.25
DB